iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

POLICE

Number

Time and Date

25B003809

25B003810

25B003811

25B003812

25B003813

25B003814

25B003815

25B003816

25B003817

25B003818

25B003819

25B003820

25B003821

25B003822

12:15:35
07/23/25
13:58:22
07/23/25
14:59:07
07/23/25
17:19:26
07/23/25
17:36:30
07/23/25
18:50:09
07/23/25
21:47:47
07/23/25
22:21:54
07/23/25
22:58:27
07/23/25
22:02:01
07/23/25
21:00:00
07/23/25
00:10:52
07/24/25
00:49:28
07/24/25
05:51:28
07/24/25

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Vin Inspection

Wanted Person
Acc-Pd

Civil Process
Traffic Stop
Acc-Pd

Veh Disabled
Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist
Agency Assist
Agency Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Veh Disabled

Total Incidents for This Agency: 14

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location
132 S MAIN ST, ,

430 W FAIRGROUND AV # 11, DST5
OSGOOD, IN

23 SIX PINE RANCH RD, BATESVILLE, BPD

IN

31 ARLINGTON DR; APT C, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

RAMP E I-74 TO SR-229, BATESVILLE, BPD

IN
1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,
BATESVILLE, IN

BPD

SR 46 / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
DOWNTOWN MUFFLER, BATESVILLE,

IN

1104 N SR 229; KTS FOOD MART, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

131 BATESVILLE SHOPPING VILLAGE; BPD
THE OFFICE SHOP, BATESVILLE, IN
801 TEKULVE RD; CLASSIC PIZZA,
BATESVILLE, IN

W SR 46 & MITCHELL AV, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

BPD

BPD

Total reported: 14

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 07/23/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3



