

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Choy. BATESVILLE I GLIGE BET I						
	Number 25B003809	Time and Date 12:15:35	Nature Vin Inspection	Address 132 S MAIN ST, ,	<u>Location</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
	20000000	07/23/25	viii iiiopeotion	102 0 107 (114 0 1, ,		
	25B003810	13:58:22	Wanted Person	430 W FAIRGROUND AV # 11,	DST5	
	20200010	07/23/25	Wantou i ordon	OSGOOD, IN	2010	
	25B003811	14:59:07	Acc-Pd	23 SIX PINE RANCH RD, BATESVILLE,	BPD	
	20200011	07/23/25	7100 T G	IN	D . D	
	25B003812	17:19:26	Civil Process	31 ARLINGTON DR; APT C,	BPD	
		07/23/25		BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B003813	17:36:30	Traffic Stop	RAMP E I-74 TO SR-229, BATESVILLE,	BPD	
		07/23/25		IN		
	25B003814	18:50:09	Acc-Pd	1034 N SR 229; KROGER BATESVILLE,	BPD	
		07/23/25		BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B003815	21:47:47	Veh Disabled	SR 46 / SR 129, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		07/23/25				
	25B003816	22:21:54	Traffic Stop	DOWNTOWN MUFFLER, BATESVILLE,		
		07/23/25	•	IN		
	25B003817	22:58:27	Citizen Assist	1104 N SR 229; KTS FOOD MART,	BPD	
		07/23/25		BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B003818	22:02:01	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD	,	
		07/23/25		BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B003819	21:00:00	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD	
		07/23/25		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B003820	00:10:52	Traffic Stop	131 BATESVILLE SHOPPING VILLAGE;	BPD	
		07/24/25		THE OFFICE SHOP, BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B003821	00:49:28	Traffic Stop	801 TEKULVE RD; CLASSIC PIZZA,	BPD	
		07/24/25		BATESVILLE, IN		
	25B003822	05:51:28	Veh Disabled	W SR 46 & MITCHELL AV, BATESVILLE,	BPD	
		07/24/25		IN		
	Total Incidents for This Agency: 14					

Total reported: 14

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 07/23/25`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 07/24/25